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SINGLES WELCOME

ALTERNATING MAINSTREAM AND PLUS TIPS
Second and Fourth Fridays 7:00-9:00 PM (All Year Round)
Congers Community Center — 6 Gilchrest Rd., Congers, NY

05/10/24

05/24/24

06/14/24

06/28/24

07/12/24

07/26/24

08/09/24

08/23/24

09/13/24

09/27/24

10/11/24

10/25/24

11/08/24

11/22/24

ED FOOTE

SANDY COREY
SANDY COREY
MARK FRANKS
RANDY LONGOBUCCO
SANDY COREY
HOWARD RICHMAN
MARK FRANKS
FRAN WADEL
SANDY COREY

No dance — Yom Kippur
RANDY LONGOBUCCO
ED FOOTE

JIM EMORY

12/06/24  HOWARD RICHMAN
Free Holiday Spirit Dance
Note special date: first Friday

12/27/24 No dance
2025

01/10/25 HOWARD RICHMAN
01/24/25 RANDY LONGOBUCCO

02/14/25 FRAN WADEL
Student/Valentine’s Day Dance

02/28/25 BETSY GOTTA
03/14/25 HOWARD RICHMAN
03/28/25 JIM EMORY

04/11/25 RANDY LONGOBUCCO

04/25/25 SANDY COREY
05/09/25 ED FOOTE
05/23/25 RICK GITTELMAN

Directions to Congers: page 16 of May 2017 Map Supplement

For further information: Don 845-623-2772 or 845-642-5624



about:blank

